
 
 
 
  

 
  

 

Government of India 

Ministry of Railways 

RAILWAY RECRUITMENT BOARDS 

CEN 01/2024: ASSISTANT LOCO PILOT (ALP) 
 

CORRIGENDUM No.-1 

 

Enhancement of notified vacancies for the post of                                      
Assistant Loco pilot (ALP) of CEN 01/2024  

 
 
1.0 In continuation to the Notice dated 19.06.2024 for enhancement of vacancies 

for ALP post under CEN 01/2024 the detailed revised vacancies of all 
participating RRBs along with various posts, community wise/ category wise 
are enclosed as CEN No. 01/2024- Revised vacancy Table: Annexure-B1. 
 

2.0 All other terms and conditions of the CEN 01/2024 (ALP) will remain 
unchanged. 

 
3.0 Candidates are advised to modify their option of chosen RRB and preference 

of Zonal Railway(s) within opted RRB if required. The link for modification will 
be live shortly for a period of 10 days only on the official websites of all the 
RRBs. 

 
4.0 Candidates are advised to keep visiting official websites of RRBs.  

 
                                                                                                                                                                
                                                                                            Chairpersons 
  Date: 04/07/2024                                               Railway Recruitment Boards  
 
 
 
IMPORTANT NOTE:- BEWARE OF THE TOUTS WHO MAY MISGUIDE CANDIDATES 
WITH THE FALSE PROMISES OF GETTING THEM SELECTED FOR THE JOB ON 
ILLEGAL CONSIDERATION. THE RECRUITMENT PROCESS IN THE RRB EXAMS IS 
FULLY COMPUTERIZED AND THE SELECTION IS BASED PURELY ON THE MERIT 
OF CANDIDATES. 



Cat# RRB ZONE UR SC ST OBC EWS TOTAL EXSM

AHMEDABAD WR 394 132 67 244 100 937 94

AJMER NWR 314 113 56 204 74 761 77

BANGALORE SWR 640 235 118 426 157 1576 157

WCR 466 87 62 52 62 729 73

WR 42 15 7 27 10 101 10

BHUBANESWAR ECoR 412 141 68 254 55 930 93

CR 251 21 52 96 42 462 46

SECR 1610 595 298 1072 398 3973 398

CHANDIGARH NR 170 22 13 87 32 324 32

CHENNAI SR 182 105 43 105 58 493 49

GORAKHPUR NER 58 22 11 39 13 143 15

GUWAHATI NFR 138 52 25 92 34 341 34

JAMMU-SRINAGAR NR 52 20 10 35 13 130 13

ER 337 123 62 224 74 820 82

SER 100 35 80 64 24 303 30

ER 284 67 71 78 62 562 56

SER 86 28 13 50 10 187 19

SCR 35 13 6 23 9 86 9

WR 137 51 25 91 34 338 34

CR 570 199 99 357 96 1321 132

MUZAFFARPUR ECR 15 5 3 11 4 38 4

PATNA ECR 15 6 3 10 4 38 4

NCR 493 58 60 90 101 802 80

NR 21 7 3 12 2 45 5

RANCHI SER 189 110 34 127 51 511 51

ECoR 248 125 74 152 66 665 67

SCR 756 273 149 491 194 1863 187

SILIGURI NFR 35 13 7 23 9 87 9

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM SR 99 62 60 2 10 233 23

GRAND TOTAL 8149 2735 1579 4538 1798 18799 1883

ANNEXURE-B1
CEN01/2024: RRB & ZONE VACANCY DETAILS OF ALP

1

BHOPAL

BILASPUR

KOLKATA

MALDA

MUMBAI

PRAYAGRAJ

SECUNDERABAD


